

The ABAS Law Foundation

Mailing Address: 555 University Avenue, Suite 235, Sacramento, CA 95825

Telephone: 916.568.1222 • Fax: 916.568.1881
E-mail: Info@abaslawfoundation.org
Website: www.abaslawfoundation.org
Taxpayer Identification Number: 91-1859906

"ABAS Law Foundation Presents..." Speaker Series

"AND THEN THEY CAME FOR US" EVENT SPONSORSHIP FORM

SPONSOR CONTACT E-MAIL AD STREET AD TELEPHON	NAME: DDRESS:			
	EVENT PATRON – "And Then They Came for Us" 4 complimentary guest admissions (names needed) Prominent advertisement at event Recognition at event and on website			
	EVENT SUPPORTER — "And Then They Came for Us" 2 complimentary guest admissions (names needed) Advertisement at event Recognition at event and on website			
		GANIZER GOLD cion, and may distribut	25+ admissions purchased* te literature, at event	OR donate \$300
	EVENT ORGANIZER SILVER 15-24 admissions purchased* OR donate \$20 Recognition, and may distribute literature, at event			OR donate \$200
		SANIZER BRONZE tion, and may distribute	8-14 admissions purchased* te literature, at event	OR donate \$100

Please provide the completed form to the ABAS Law Foundation (see contact information above).

*Admissions can be purchased at the Crest Theatre box office (for hours, visit crestsacramento.com/ticket-purchasing) or at crestsacramento.com (surcharges apply). For group-rate paper tickets please contact the ABAS Law Foundation (supply is limited).